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

of the park. Motivated Seller! Call to schedule a showing. $299,000 MLS OK218573

5085-M: LAKE OKEECHOBEE ACCESS! RIGHT ON THE RIM 
CANAL. Fishing from the dock! 3BD/2BA 2.431 Total SQ FT/2,100 Under 
air. Boathouse and extra Boat Dock on a corner lot. Oversized kitchen area 

with Garden Tub. Carport, concrete seawall. Handicap ramps and Hurricane 
Shutters. Bonus Room right off Master Bedroom with a screened room 
overlooking the water. View is just AMAZING!  $162,000  MLS# OK219608

A little under half acre in Four Seasons area. Clean, power, septic tank. Build or mobile home...MLS OK219256...$30,000

3 Lots in the City...........................MLS OK219023.............................$30,000

9.37 acres in SHERMAN WOOD RANCHES Lot 1 MLS OK219338...$99,000

4.73± acres (Improved)in Country Hills OWNER FINANCING....MLS OK219047.........$130,000

.23 Lot in Four Seasons....................................................MLS OK219000................$20,000

5± acres (Improved land) in DEER PARK ACRES.........MLS OK219400................$150,000

75.95 Acres-12147 SE 55th St....................................MLS OK218223....................$502,000

ACREAGE AND LOTS

5042-H: NICE LOCATION ~Southern Accent Ranch. Complete Ranch on 754 Acres +-. Right on main Highway 
441, only 5 minutes from town. 4328 sq. ft. Home sets off main road. Perfect custom built home for this property. 
3360 sq. ft. Large Horse barn, 7500 sq ft Large Shop and Equipment Storage Barn, 2576 sq. ft. Barn to Store 

$600,000



401 S. Parrott Ave. • Okeechobee

COMMERCIAL • AGRICULTURE • ACREAGE 
Gil Culbreth, Lic. Real Estate Broker

Molly Curley Jim Fowler, Jr.

F-1843:  SOUTHWEST SECTION. Approximately 12 acres, cleared and 
fenced with paved road frontage on two sides.  Property partially wraps 

around the busy corner of SW 16th Avenue and SR 78 West.   Future land 
use is Residential Multi-Family.  A portion of the property is in the Tourism/Resort 

Corridor.  $660,000  Call Jim for more details.  863-634-4497.  MLS #OK218057
REDUCED!!

S-1955: LAKE ACCESS. Vacant lake access property. Electric pole 
on lot. Some nice trees on this lot needs clearing of pepper trees. 
Asking $64,000 MAKE OFFER!!  MLS OK219416  call Molly 
863-610-1526

W-1932: TAYLOR CREEK ISLES Furnished DWMH... Just two lots from 
Taylor Creek! 3BD, 1 Full Bath and (2) 1/2 Bath, Space for Shower in one 
of the ½ Bath. The Owners have done a beautiful job with the interior of 
the property. The screened porch is 12x50 and the carport is 12x24. Nice 
Big tree shades this property. Fishing dock & Seawall. Seawall needs some 
repair. Listing Agent getting estimate on repair and fi nishing seawall.  MLS 
OK219166 call Molly 863-610-1526 $129,900

P-1951: 3 Bedroom 3 Bath Key West style Pool Home in SW section. 
Living room has a wood burning fi replace and a small side room 
for a home offi ce. Open Kitchen with SS appliances and a dining 
area. This home does not qualify for an FHA, USDA or VVA loan 
so CASH ONLY or Conventional Bank Financing offers. $168,000 
MLS OK213410 Call Phyllis 863-634-3182 for appointment.

C-1957: ROWLAND ACRES. 3BD/2BA well kept home with a 
bonus room. Foyer and a laundry room. Front porch, back porch, 
double carport, fenced, and a 14x14 storage shed. Canal access. 
Priced at $178,900 call for an appointment today. THERESA KERR 
863-484-4769  MLS#OK219494

S-1968: TAYLOR CREEK: This beautiful property has all kinds of exotic 
plants! 3 Bd/2 ba with a huge windowed porch & carport. New (2018) 
boathouse and seawall. There is a block workshop & large covered 
shed for boat, trailer or lawn tools. The home is priced at $335,000. 
The extra parcel is 65 additional feet a total of 200 ft. On taylor creek. 
Seawall and culvert. MLS OK219543  Call Molly 863-610-1526

W-1967: A Furnished Mobile Home that has been built around. Home 
has 2BD, 2BA, huge living room with fi replace and vaulted ceiling. 
The large screened room has a vaulted ceiling (and a built in BBQ). 
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
Interior - High celings and beams * Fireplace in Spacious Living Room * Wrap-Around Porches with space for Treasured trophies or antiques.* Nicely screened outdoor cookin’
& Living it up space * 3 bars ** Roomy Master w/Stone Fireplace, Den & Pool Rm * Weight Rm * Sauna & Hot tub * ML# 219081918  $349,900

SWEET SPOT in LAKEPORT on Canal to Rim & Lock to Lake-O * 2Bd/2Ba NI-I-ICE 
HOME * Great Job on Cabinetry * Lighting * Flooring * Screened Rm & Laundry w/
Freezer  $145,000.   MLS 220070897

BASSWOOD 0.35 AC LOT * 2BD/1BA 
CBS HOME BLT in 1970 * 2009 STORAGE 
SHED * FENCED * GOOD SHADE TREES     
$92,000

3.61 ACRES on the RIM CANAL 
in LAKEPORT with access to LAKE 
OKEECHOBEE *ZONED RV * 1 WATER 
METER * 1300/1400 ft Waterfront * 2018 
SURVEY * Grandfathered in for RV / 
Future Residential Land Use  $227,000 
MLS 220039550

LAKEPORT COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
LOT 100 x 100, DriveThru, City Water and 
Septic * on the corner of HWY 78 & Martin 
Blvd LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION!  
MLS 220032320 $112,000

LAKEPORT * 0.50 AC * HALF MILE TO 
BOAT LANDING & LAKE OKEECHOBEE 
* LIVING ROOM SPACE furnished.* 3Bed/
2Ba * Screened Lanai * GATED & PRIVACY 
FENCE * SHED / BARN / GARAGE & RV will 
stay w/electric hook-up  $129,000  220035642

0.73 ACRE ON SMALL LAKE NEAR LAKE OKEECHOBEE & BOAT RAMP .. 
DOUBLE GARAGE 24x34 has a Bar and TV for a getaway * Metal Roof over 1783 sqft 
LIVING AREA * 3BD/2BA * Family Room & Great Room * Spacious Master w/TUB & 
Separate Shower * Located on the West tip of Lake Okeechobee   MLS 220080471    
$164,000

6.7 ACRES • FENCED & CROSS FENCED • ARENA • BARN • Generator • Oaks & Pond •• TWO STORY HOME • 4Bd/2.5Ba/Den on Top Floor • 
Roomy Interior • 3498sqft Total/2128sqft Living • Covered  Porch on Ground level & 2nd Floor Balcony • What more can one Hope for?  $545,000

RED
UCE

D

JERI WILSON • 863-634-6056  
 jeriwilson@jeriwilson.com

14296 East SR 78, Okeechobee

   “Don’t Let Our Past Business 
Be Our Last Business”



©2020 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. East Offi ce is Independently Owned and Operated. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker Logo are 
registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC

WINTER RETREAT IN ACTIVE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY at Blue 
Cypress Golf & RV Resort. 2 bedroom 1 bath RV with large Florida 
Room, Workshop, two-car carport, and lots of storage. Amenities 
include Golf course, clubhouse and pool. OK219119 $45,000

A .52 ACRE dry buildable lot in 
Edgewater Acres, quiet neighborhood 
no thru traffi c. located West of the 
City of Okeechobee South of SR 70. 
MLS OK218876 $19,500 Call Elvie 
863-634-4399

VACANT LOT

MEDICAL OFFICE SPACE conveniently located near the hos-
pital The offi ce has 4 examination rooms, private offi ce, 
nurses station, kitchen, large waiting room, and main offi ce 
with record room. Offi ce is located in Okeechobee Medical 
Park across from Raulerson Hospital OK219300  $320,000  
Call Jeff 863-697-2424

TAYLOR CREEK ISLES ON CANAL 3/2 nice home new fl ooring and kitchen 
butcher block counter tops new paint 2nd property has 1/1 apartment 
with a long term tenant upstairs apartment is a 3/1 both in very good 
condition 10 mins from Home Depot and Walmart. 15 mins by water 
to Taylor Creek Locks Waterfront: Lake Okeechobee, Boat Dock 
Available MLS# OK0213145 $233,000 Call Jeff 863-697-2424

2/2 DOUBLE-WIDE IN TREASURE ISLAND. Location is just 
minutes to school and downtown. Back of property 
backs up to pasture land. OK219279 $92,500

2 BD 1 BA MOBILE HOME with open living room and 
kitchen concept. There is a fenced area with wildlife 
feeders. Located in Kissimmee River Estates just over the 
Highlands county line. Kissimmee River fi shing resort and 
bait shop is less than one mile away. OK219492 $69,900

FISHERMAN’S DELIGHT! 3 bdrm 2 bath manufactured home 
located on large corner lot on cul-de-sac in Treasure 
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